
Under 15 County Squad Fixtures (remaining) Players selected for the U15 County Squad
Day Date Format Venue Time Ziggy Anderson-Ager

Sunday 26th June County Squad Match v Surrey (away) LSE Sportsground 11.00 am Alexander Barker
Sunday 3rd July County Squad Match v Middx (home) Blackstone 11.00 am Paddy Cooper
Sunday 24th July County Squad Match v Surrey (home) Blackstone 11.00 am Will Dixon
Monday 1st August County Squad Match v Kent (home) DAY 1 Blackstone 11.00 am Archie Eaton
Tuesday 2nd August County Squad Match v Kent (home) DAY 2 Blackstone 11.00 am Harry Heming
Friday 5th August County Squad Match v Hampshire (home) Horsham CC 11.00 am Felix Horsham-Holt

Tuesday 16th August County Squad Match v Hampshire (away) East Woodhay CC 11.00 am Harry Jeswani
Fergus Kenyon

Under 15 A Group Aryan Kulkarni
Day Date Format Venue Time Felix Mann

Thursday 30th June training session Blackstone 6.00 - 7.30 pm Toby Munt
Sunday 17th July 3hr training session Ansty CC 1.30 - 4.30 pm Luke Smith
Friday 22nd July Pathway match day Blackstone TBA Shams Suddahazai

Felix Venter
Under 15 B Group Freddie Wallis

Day Date Format Venue Time Jack Woodage
Wednesday 29th June training session Blackstone 6.00 - 7.30 pm

Sunday 17th July 3hr training session Ansty CC 9.30 - 12.30 pm
Friday 22nd July Pathway match day Blackstone TBA

Under 14/15 Combined Group (U15s only)
Day Date Format Venue Time

Thursday 30th June training session Blackstone 6.00 - 7.30 pm
Sunday 17th July 3hr training session Ansty CC 9.30 - 12.30 pm
Friday 22nd July Pathway match day Blackstone TBA


